
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 
27 
33 
71 
45 
88 
41 
18 
68 
17 
72 
73 
3 

93 

Class 
SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

Name 
JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 
CHRISTIAN HELOU 
CIRO SOBRAL 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
AUGUSTO SANGALLI 
CADI BAPTISTA 
MARCUS LOPES 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
RAFAEL THEODORO 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
MANUEL PAREDES 

JOÃO SINONGEN 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Total Tm 
13:00.053 

13:00.371 

13:01.706 

13:02.087 

13:04.171 

13:04.862 

13:10.972 

13:11.133 

13:13.043 

13:15.208 

13:16.196 

13:19.879 

0.108 

Diff 

0.318 
1.653 
2.034 
4.118 
4.809 

10.919 
11.080 
12.990 
15.155 
16.143 
19.826 

18 Laps 

Gap 

0.318 
1.335 
0.381 
2.084 
0.691 
6.110 
0.161 
1.910 
2.165 
0.988 
3.683 

18 Laps 

Best Tm 
42.981 
42.860 
42.953 
42.988 
42.881 
43.034 
43.268 
43.116 
43.490 
43.517 
42.868 
43.851 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
5 
8 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
8 

14 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.318 

Avg. Speed 

87,225 

Best Lap Tm 

42.860 

Best Speed 

88,194 

Best Lap by 

33 - CHRISTIAN HELOU 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
SPRINTER 

2a PROVA - SPRINTER 

Race (18 Laps) started at 10:58:12 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,050 km 

16/09/2023 10:40 


